
Wednesday Night Track Racing, July 21 2021

Omnium Points Unknown M&O Scratch

Men A 7 113 400 101

5 400 113 400

3 108 101 113

2 101 88 39

1 39 39 108

Num Name

Total 

Points 

1 400 Alexander Winter 17 5 7 5

2 113 Tom Perkins 15 7 5 3

3 101 Quinn Felton 12 2 3 7

4 108 Fergus Tanaka 4 3 0 1
5 39 Jeromy Cottell 4 1 1 2
6 88 Lawrence Nolan 2 0 2 0

7 109 Andrew Adelman 0 0 0 0

8 175 Daryl Hemenway 0 0 0 0
9 103 Christopher Bonilla 0 0 0 0

10 127 Gino Gabuyo 0 0 0 0

11 311 Stanley Terusaki 0 0 0 0
12 72 Javier Acosta 0 0 0 0

13 121 Josue Acosta 0 0 0 0

14 304 Wagner Souza 0 0 0 0
15 180 Ben Dodge 0 0 0 0



Wednesday Night Track Racing, July 21 2021

Omnium Points Unknown M&O Scratch

Women 7 205 212 212

5 212 219 220

3 219 216 219

2 216 220 205

1 224 205 216

Num Name (Last, First)

Total 

Points 

1 212 Hanan Peck 19 5 7 7

2 219 Chelsea Castillo 11 3 5 3

3 205 Serenity Marshall 10 7 1 2

4 220 Erika Cali-Cunliffe 7 0 2 5

5 216 Carla Richard 6 2 3 1

6 224 Starr Walker 1 1 0 0

7 225 Gabriela Damato 0 0 0 0



Wednesday Night Track Racing, July 21 2021

Omnium Points Unknown M&O Scratch

Men B 7 427 304 402

5 402 427 112

3 309 417 309

2 312 312 427

1 308 112 304

Num Name (Last, First)

Total 

Points 

1 427 Brandy Ly 14 7 5 2

2 402 Donald Hersam 12 5 0 7

3 304 Wagner Souza 8 0 7 1

4 112 Roderick Gilchrist 6 0 1 5

5 309 Erik Salander 6 3 0 3

6 312 Kaan Badir 4 2 2 0

7 417 patrick miller 3 0 3 0

8 308 Alex Wang 1 1 0 0

9 310 John Simmons 0 0 0 0



Wednesday Night Track Racing, July 21 2021

Omnium Points Unknown M&O Scratch

Men C 7 117 430 429

5 408 408 430

3 407 425 407

2 425 407 117

1 412 412 425

Num Name (Last, First)

Total 

Points 

1 430 Mattheus Johnson 12 0 7 5

2 408 Glenn Pounds 10 5 5 0

3 117 Luke Romero 9 7 0 2

4 407 Jose Davila 8 3 2 3

5 429 Aaron Mullagh 7 0 0 7

6 425 Kevin Kochan 6 2 3 1

7 412 Micheas Herman 2 1 1 0

8 411 Kevin Li 0 0 0 0

9 428 Jay Ganaden 0 0 0 0

10 410 Erich Reichenbach 0 0 0 0



Wednesday Night Track Racing, July 21 2021

Crawl

1st 117 Luke Romero

312 Kaan Badir

219 Chelsea Castillo

220 Erika Cali-Cunliffe

205 Serenity Marshall

408 Glenn Pounds

127 Gino Gabuyo

88 Lawrence Nolan

72 Javier Acosta

121 Josue Acosta

113 Tom Perkins

180 Ben Dodge

400 Alexander Winter

101 Quinn Felton

411 Kevin Li

39 Jeremy Cottell


